LICC FINANCING	OT A TEMPLIT	
TICC SINIANCING	SIAIFMENI	AMICINDINCINI
III.II. FIIVALIOIIIO		, (:::=: · · = :::= · · ·

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 516988 GMAC COMME

UCC Direct Services 6801495.1

P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

FIXTURE

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

a.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 0001017711 12-2(5-0) CC IL Cook+			1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.		
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Tricing Statement identified above	is terminated with respect t	security interest(s) of th	e Secured F	arty authorizing this Termin	ation Statement.
3.	X CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.		<u></u>			ement is
١.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name or assignee in item 7a or 7	b and address of assign	ee in 7c; and also giv	e name of	assignor in item 9.	
5. A		tor <u>or</u> Secured Party	of record. Check only on	e of these t	wo boxes.	
	Also check one of the following three boxes and provide approordate info CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6r or 6b; also name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change)	give new DELETI	r 7. Ename: Give record nam leted in item 6a or 6b.		DD name: Complete item 7a em 7c; also complete items 7	
6. C	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:					
	68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 730 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE L.L.C.	4				
R	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST / AME		MIDDLE NA	AME	SUFFIX
7. C	CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:					
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		×,			
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	0,	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d.	SEE INSTRUCTION   ADD'L INFO RE   7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION   ORGANIZATION   DEBTOR	7f. JURISDICTION OF OF	GANIZATION	Tg. CRGAI	NIZATIONAL ID#, if any	NONE
	AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.  Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral deleted or added.	eral description, or describ	e collateral assigne	d.	0,5	

9. N	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a	RIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and en	s an Assignment). If this is an Amendment autho ter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendme	rized by a Debtor which nt.	
OR -	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK MINNESOTA, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE <sup>Cont On Adden.</sup>				
	9ь. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

6801495.1 Debtor Name: 730 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE L.L.C. A 991090408



0524122119 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STAT	EMENT AMENDMEN ont and back) CAREFULLY	T ADDENDUM	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEME	NT FILE # (same as item 1a on Amen	dment form)	
0001017711 12-28	-00 CC IL Cook+		
	IS AMENDMENT (same as item 9 on Amen	dment form)	
WELLS FARGO	BANK MINNESOTA, N		as item9.
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX	
13. Use this space for additional	information		
	<b>S</b>	Į	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

**ùFULL TEXT OF ITEM 9:** WELLS FARGO BANK MINIVESOTA, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF CREDIT SUISSE FIRST POSTON MORTGAGE SECURITIES CORP., COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2001-CF2

anc.

Out County Clark's Office Description: PROPERTY ADDRESS: 730 NORTH MICHIGAN, CHICAGO, COOK, IL. TAX PARCEL # 17 17101020330000

0524122119 Page: 3 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT A-1

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION (Fee and Easement Premesis)

#### Parcel 1:

Lots 1, 1A, 1B, 4, 4B, 4G, 4J, 4L, 5A and 5B in 730 N. Michigan Avenue Subdivision being a subdivision in the North fractional ½ of Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois Recorded June 30, 1999 as document number 99631465.

#### Parcel 4:

Non-exclusive Easuments for the benefit of Parcels 1, 2 and 3 as described above a created by easement and operating agreement between American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 20, 1994 known as Trust Number 118119-01 and Peninsula Chicago L.L.C., a Delaware Limited Liability Company dated June 30, 1999 and recorded July 1, 1999 as document number 99632467 over land described therein and subject to the terms and provisions con ained therein.

#### Parcel 2:

The Leasehold Estate as Leasehold Estate is defined in paragraph 1(H) of the Conditions and Stipulations of this Policy, created by the instrument herein referred to as the Lease executed by American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, a National Bank Association, as Trustee Agreement dated December 19, 1979 and known as Trust Number 48662-08, as Lessor and American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Number 118199-01, as Lessee dated January 1, 1996, a memorandum of which Lease was recorded January 24, 1996 as document 96065184, which Lease demises the land for a Term of years beginning January 1, 1996 as assigned by Assignment of Lease recorded \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ as document no. \_\_\_\_\_\_, for a term 99 years demising the following parcel:

Lots 3 and 7 in 730 N. Michigan Avenue Subdivision being a subdivision in the North fractional ½ of Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois recorded June 30, 1999 as document number 99631468.

0524122119 Page: 4 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Da	#o o	ŧ	2
	T C P	3	

F.

The Leasehold Estate as Leasehold Estate is defined in paragraph 1(H) of the Conditions and Stipulations of this policy, created by a certain Agreement to Lease dated May 10, 1994 as disclosed by a Memorandum of Lease entered into as of May 31, 1994 by and between Robert L. Stern, Lessor, and American National Bank and Trust Company as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated April 20, 1994 and known as Trust Number 1181199-01, Lessee, recorded June 6, 1994 as document number 94501549, as assigned by Assignment of Lease dated recorded as document no. \_\_\_\_\_\_, said Lease demises the following parcels for a term of 99 years demising the following parcel:

Lot 2, 2A, 2B, 4F, 4K, 5, 8 and 8A, in 730 N. Michigan Avenue Subdivision being a subdivision in the North fractional ½ of Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois recorded June 30, 1999 as document number 99631468.